1.00 4  159.0083480A  159.0014  0.00SOCKS  JOCKY 7005/36/59/7114  159.00

1.00 5  1889.108502836  2,099.0014  209.90MENS POLOFIT  FOLLOW UP  2,099.00

1.00 6  1234.0583583XXL  1,299.0014  64.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

6399.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

604.65  6399.35Total  7004.00